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Description

200004120001
21691

04/12/2000
02:15:58

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTH EAST
CONVENIENC
E INC

199710240003
46911

200004050001
11221

04/05/2000
10:55:22

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KIRK, ROBERT
D III

199812160005
00461

200004200001
31041

04/20/2000
04:14:10

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BISHOP,
CARLL L

199810210004
11171

200004260001
35881

04/26/2000
11:15:19

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
RAYMOND
DOUGLAS

199710160003
36351

200005100001
53511

05/10/2000
07:53:05

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SARRIS, JOHN
J

200005100001
53521

05/10/2000
07:53:06

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SARRIS, JOHN
J

199212220003
10061

200005100001
53551

05/10/2000
07:53:10

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOODSON,
LINDA W

199810210004
10761

200005150001
59981

05/15/2000
01:57:11

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BAKER,
BEVERLY P

199406060001
82051

200006070001
88631

06/07/2000
09:23:24

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PRATT,
WILLIAM

199401100000
09291

200005240001
70481

05/24/2000
11:07:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PEARSON,
JOHNNY L

200006090001
94791

06/09/2000
02:01:56

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, ARVIE
V

200005260001
73541

05/26/2000
11:53:33

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POOLE,
EDWARD J

200005310001
76921

05/31/2000
08:57:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
JEFFREY M

199810210004
10551

200006130001
97881

06/13/2000
10:53:08

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EARNEST,
JIMMY R

200006130001
97931

06/13/2000
11:05:51

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCURDY,
RICHARD

200006260002
12201

06/26/2000
09:59:51

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200005040001
46591

200006270002
13361

06/27/2000
08:53:20

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PAYNE,
MICHAEL S

200006200002
05721

06/20/2000
10:22:21

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WATSON,
WALLACE W

199411070003
32481

200006300002
18721

06/30/2000
10:12:24

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCCULLOUG
H SNAPPY
SERVICE OIL
CO INC

200006300002
18691

200006300002
19091

06/30/2000
11:14:37

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES META, TIM S 199712080003
98261

200006300002
19101

06/30/2000
11:14:38

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES META, TIM S 199904010001
37921

200007070002
27351

07/07/2000
11:24:45

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

200007100002
29441

07/10/2000
10:39:50

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARDIN,
GARY E



200007110002
32131

07/11/2000
10:37:45

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCULLOUG
H SNAPPY
SERVICE OIL
CO INC

199508280002
36171

200007260002
50121

07/26/2000
09:35:06

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCULLOUG
H SNAPPY
SERVICE OIL
INC

199508280002
36161

200007260002
50131

07/26/2000
09:35:07

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCULLOUG
H SNAPPY
SERVICE OIL
INC

199508280002
36171

200007280002
54011

07/28/2000
11:05:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LANGSTON,
TERRY E

200007310002
55231

07/31/2000
09:37:42

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BOZZELLI,
RICHARD L

199810080003
93031

200007310002
56021

07/31/2000
10:30:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREENE,
CECIL F

200007310002
56011

07/31/2000
10:30:46

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREENE,
CECIL F


