Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	rs Applied Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200004120001	04/12/2000 02:15:58	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTH EAST CONVENIENC		-			199710240003 46911	Description
200004050001	04/05/2000	SOUTHTRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	E INC KIRK, ROBERT					199812160005	
1221	10:55:22	BANK			DIII					00461	
200004200001 31041	04/20/2000 04:14:10	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BISHOP, CARLL L					199810210004 11171	
200004260001 35881	04/26/2000 11:15:19	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, RAYMOND DOUGLAS					199710160003 36351	
200005100001 33511	05/10/2000 07:53:05	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SARRIS, JOHN J						
200005100001 3521	05/10/2000 07:53:06	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SARRIS, JOHN J					199212220003 10061	
200005100001 33551	05/10/2000 07:53:10	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODSON, LINDA W					199810210004 10761	
200005150001 59981	05/15/2000 01:57:11	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER, BEVERLY P					199406060001 82051	
200006070001 38631	06/07/2000 09:23:24	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PRATT, WILLIAM					199401100000 09291	
200005240001 70481	05/24/2000 11:07:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PEARSON, JOHNNY L						
200006090001 94791	06/09/2000 02:01:56	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, ARVIE V						
200005260001 73541	05/26/2000 11:53:33	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POOLE, EDWARD J						
200005310001 76921	05/31/2000 08:57:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, JEFFREY M					199810210004 10551	
200006130001 97881	06/13/2000 10:53:08	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EARNEST, JIMMY R						
200006130001 97931	06/13/2000 11:05:51	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCURDY, RICHARD						
200006260002 2201	06/26/2000 09:59:51	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200005040001 46591	
200006270002 13361	06/27/2000 08:53:20	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PAYNE, MICHAEL S						
200006200002 05721	06/20/2000 10:22:21	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON, WALLACE W					199411070003 32481	
200006300002 18721	06/30/2000 10:12:24	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCCULLOUG H SNAPPY SERVICE OIL CO INC					200006300002 18691	_
200006300002 19091	06/30/2000 11:14:37	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	META, TIM S					199712080003 98261	
200006300002 9101	06/30/2000 11:14:38	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	META, TIM S					199904010001 37921	
200007070002 27351	07/07/2000 11:24:45	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE						
200007100002 29441	07/10/2000 10:39:50	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARDIN, GARY E						

200007110002 32131	07/11/2000 10:37:45	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCULLOUG H SNAPPY SERVICE OIL CO INC			199508280002 36171	
200007260002 50121	07/26/2000 09:35:06	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCULLOUG H SNAPPY SERVICE OIL INC			199508280002 36161	
200007260002 50131	07/26/2000 09:35:07	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCULLOUG H SNAPPY SERVICE OIL INC			199508280002 36171	
200007280002 54011	07/28/2000 11:05:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LANGSTON, TERRY E				
200007310002 55231	07/31/2000 09:37:42	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BOZZELLI, RICHARD L			199810080003 93031	
200007310002 56021	07/31/2000 10:30:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREENE, CECIL F				
200007310002 56011	07/31/2000 10:30:46	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREENE, CECIL F				